DH-60M-300
Perc Technology - 60 Cell
Product Material
& Workmanship
Linear
Performance
12
Year Warranty
30
Year Warranty
HES-270
  270 W
38.3 V
9.16 A
31.21 V
8.65 A
15 A
0~+5%
Class C
18.2 kg
1640mmX991mmX35mm
Fire Resistance Rating:
Class A Application Class:
Conforms to UL STD No.1703
Certi�ed to ULC/ORD Std. C1703-01
MAX System Voltage:1000V
Made in Thailand
Maximum Series Fuse:
Tolerance of Pmax:
HES-270
s
Type: HES-325M-MC
Maximum Power(Pmpp): 325 W
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc): 41.1 V
Short Circuit Current (Isc): 9.96 A
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmpp): 34.1 V
Maximum Power Current (Impp): 9.53 A
Maximum Series Fuse: 15 A
Maximum System Voltage 1500V
Tolerance of Pmax: 0~+5W
Application Class: Class A
Fire Resistance Rating: Class C
Weight: 18 KG
Dimensions: 1640mm x 992mm x 35mm
Standard Test Conditions: 1000W/m2, 25ºC, AM1.5
HES-325M-MC
Made in Vietnam
HES PV LIMITED
320 Mary St.
Victoria BC,  V9A 3V9, Canada
HES-320-72P-MC
  320 W
45.8 V
9.10 A
31.7 V
8.63 A
15 A
0~+5%
Class C
22.5 kg
1956mmX992mmX40mm
Fire Resistance Rating:
Class A Application Class:
Conforms to UL STD No.1703
Certi�ed to ULC/ORD Std. C1703-01
MAX System Voltage:1000V
Made in Vietnam
Maximum Series Fuse:
s
Tolerance of Pmax:
HES-320-72P-MC
Version 2018.10 © Dehui Solar All Rights Reserved.
DH-60M Series
305-325W
Monocrystalline Silicon Module
LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
100.0%
97.00%
94.68%
90.62%
80.18%
0 1 12 30
Standard Module Performance Warranty
Dehui Solar Mono Module Linear
Performance Warranty
5
97.00%
94.68%
90.62%
80.18%
Product Material
& Workmanship
12YEAR
WARRANTY
Linear
Performance
30YEAR
WARRANTY
Excellent performance even under
low-light settings, such as dawn, dusk
and cloudy day
Reliable quality leads to a better
sustainability even in harsh environments
0~+5W Positive tolerance delivers higher
output reliability
Excellent mechanical load resistance:
wind loads (2400Pa) & snow loads
(5400Pa)
Advanced processing techniques realize
greater module efficiency to a maximum of
19.67%. Steady power output guaranteed
Advanced cell technology and qualified
materials lead to high resistance to PID
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. HES PV is a registered trademark™ of HES PV LIMITED. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners. Contact
HES PV to obtain the latest product manuals before using any HES PV Products.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Max Power (Pmax) 300   W
Tolerance of (Pmax) [ +0 ~ 5W ]
Type of Cell Mono-Crystalline
Cell Configuration 60 in series
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc) 40.1 V
Maximum Power Voltage (Vpm) 32.8 V
Short Circuit Current (Isc) 9.81 A
Maximum Power Current (Ipm) 9.15 A
Maximum (DC) Voltage 1000 VDC
Series Fuse Rating 15 A
NOCT 45ºC ±2
Temperature Coefficient (Pmax) -0.39%/C
Temperature Coefficient (Voc) -0.30%/C
Temperature Coefficient (Isc) +0.05%/C
STC - Standard Test Conditions: Irradiation 1000 W/m2 - Air mass
AM 1.5 - Cell temperature 25 ºC
* Calculated using maximum power based on full positive output
tolerance [0 ~5%]
DIMENSIONS
IV CURVES
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimensions (W x H x D) 39” x 64.6” x 1.38”
992 x 1640 x 35 mm
Output Interconnect Cable MC4 Brand
Weight 18 kg / 39.6 lbs
Max Wind Load / Snow Load 2400Pa / 5400Pa
Operating Temperature -40 to 85º C
-40 to 185ºF
Application Class Class A
Fire Resistance Rating Class C
LINEAR WARRANTY
No more than 2.5% peak power degradation in 1st Year
No more than .6% peak power degradation in coming
29 years
Free from defects of materials and workmanship for
12 years
t. 866.258.0110
f. 866.437.5531
w. hespv.ca
e. sales@hespv.ca
This
Syste
m
is
2012Micro
FIT
C
o
m
p
l ia
nt
MicroFIT
c o m p l i a n t
2012
Solar Mount Options
SlopEd RooF MountS
FlAt RooF MountS
GRound MountS
Made in Ontario
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. Power House is a registered trademark™ of Home Energy Solutions ltd. All other trademarks are property of their respective
owners. Contact Home Energy Solutions to find a dealer near you.
Many homes and farms have sloped rooftops which are ideal for clean,
attractive installs. Power House has 2 sloped roof mount options for
your solar system the SRM or Fast Rail.
SRM – Ideal for 1 to 10 kW installs, and is made from aluminum and
stainless steel components for corrosion resistance and strength.
The low profile mount features the ability for height adjustments on
deviating roofs.
Fast Rack – Designed for metal roofs & larger installs, it makes installs
quick and seamless with integrated grounding and a 64” span on
center.
For flat roofs, Power House has developed two tilt mounting systems
for MicroFIT and FIT installations.
VRM – An adjustable roof mount with tilt angles up to 45 degrees for
maximum solar performance. VRM’s attach to roof trusses with user
provided roof jacks, or beams attached to the structure. Supports sin-
gle panel rows in portrait.
FRM – This non-penetrating ballasted roof mount weighs less than
5 lbs/ft2, making it suitable for most commercial flat roofs. Modular
design gives layout flexibility on roofs with vents, skylights and HVAC
systems. Tilt angles of 10º and 30º are available.
Homes without applicable roof space still have an opportunity to
participate in the MicroFIT Program with a Power House Ground
Mount.
2tGM – Minimize your ground mounting costs with this prefabricated,
compact mounting package.  Strong aluminum frames support 2 rows
of panels above snow and grass.  Adjustable tilt angles.  Includes foun-
dation plans and beam designs (end user provided).
tpM – Pole Mounts support up to 2.5kW of Sharp PV panels per 8”
pole (available separately).  Panels are well above ground, protected
from animals and snow.  Single footing for each pole simplifies design
and installation.
CERTIFICATIONS
DH-60M-300
Perc Technology - 60 Cells
DH-60M/285-305
Number of Cells 60 (6x10)
Weight (kg) 18
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm) 1640x992x35
Cable Cross Section Size (mm²) 4
Junction Box IP67, 3 diodes
Connector MC4 Compatible
Packaging Configuration 30 Per Pallet
WORKING CONDITIONS
Maximum System Voltage DC 1000V (IEC)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C
Maximum Series Fuse 15A
Maximum Static Load, Front (e.g., snow and wind)
Maximum Static Load, Back (e.g., wind)
5400 Pa (112lb/ft²)
2400 Pa (50lb/ft²)
NOCT 45±2°C
Application Class Class A
TYPE
Rated Maximum Power at STC (W)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc/V)
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp/V)
Short Circuit Current (Isc/A)
Maximum Power Current (Imp/A)
Module Efficiency (%)
Power Tolerance (W)
Temperature Coefficient of Isc (αlsc)
Temperature Coefficient of Voc (βVoc)
Temperature Coefficient of Pmax (γPmp)
STC
DH-60M-285
285
38.60
31.50
9.59
9.05
17.40
DH-60M-290
290
38.80
31.70
9.71
9.15
17.70
DH-60M-295
295
39.90
32.60
9.69
9.05
18.00
DH-60M-300
300
40.10
32.80
9.81
9.15
18.30
DH-60M-305
305
40.20
33.00
9.94
9.24
18.70
0~+5W
+0.059%/°C
-0.330%/°C
-0.410%/°C
Irradiance 1000W/m², Cell Temperature 25°C, Air Mass 1.5
NOCT
I-V CURVE
TYPE
Max Power (Pmax/W)
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc/V)
Max Power Voltage (Vmp/V)
Short Circuit Current (Isc/A)
Max Power Current (Imp/A)
Condition
DH-60M-285
209.5
35.70
28.90
7.73
7.24
DH-60M-290
213.2
35.90
29.10
7.82
7.32
DH-60M-295
216.8
36.90
29.90
7.81
7.24
DH-60M-300
220.5
37.10
30.10
7.91
7.32
DH-60M-305
224.2
37.20
30.30
8.01
7.39
Under Normal Operating Cell Temperature, Irradiance of 800 W/m²,
spectrum AM 1.5, ambient temperature 20°C, wind speed 1 m/s
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
MECHANICAL PARAMETERS
0
0
  2
4
  6
8
  1
0
12
10
200W/m²
400W/m²
800W/m²
600W/m²
1000W/m²
Current-Voltage Curve
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V)
20 30 40
0
50
 1
00
15
0
 2
00
  2
50
  3
00
1000W/m2
800W/m2
600W/m2
400W/m2
200W/m2
Power-Voltage Curve
P
ow
er
 (W
)
Voltage (V)
0 10 20 30 40 00
  1
2
  3
4
  5
6
  7
8
  9
10
10
Current-Voltage Curve
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Voltage (V)
20 30 40
70℃55℃40℃25℃10℃
1
80%
90%
97%
100%
5 10 15 20 25 30
Year
SUPERIOR WARRANTY
12-year product warranty
30-year linear power output warranty
Added Value From Warranty
Tel: +86 510 88559088
Fax: +86 510 88156008
Email: sales@dehui-solar.com
Web: www.dehui-solar.com
Key Features The latest technology and automatic equipment
High power output and highest conversion efficiency of 18.70%
Withstand wind loads up to 2400Pa and snow loads up to 5400Pa
30-years 80% linear
power output warranty
Positive power
tolerance of 0~+5W
100% EL
double inspection
12-years
product warranty
DH-60M/285-305
Monocrystalline Silicon Module
Factory Add: Lot H2-1-5 and Lot H2-1-6. Dai Dong-Hoan Son Industrial Park, Bac Ninh Province, Vietnam
China Office: 28 Floor, Building 1, Hang Lung Plaza, Wuxi, Jiangsu
Germany office: Sebastian-Kneipp-Str.41 60439 Frankfurt
Outstanding performance in low-light irradiance environments
14
R4.5
9
Unit:mm
A A
B
992
16
40
12
40
64
0
Bar code
Label
Junction box
Grounding holes
Drainage holes
4-7.5×7.5 16-3.5×8.5
8-9×14
2-   4
Drainage holes
Mounting holes
942
B
o
35
35